MCC's 2023 ~ Junior Week Schedule

7:10
7:30
7:50
8:00
8:20

Even #5:

10:10-10:55
10:55-11:00
11:00-11:45
11:55-12:40
12:40-12:45
12:45

1:30

2:15

3:15

3:30

3:45

4:45

5:30
6:30
7:00
7:50
8:25
9:15

10:00

Counselors Wake
Campers Rise and Shine

Flag Raising/ Exercises

Camper PQT (Personal Quiet Time and Verse Memorization time)

Breakfast

9:00-9:30- Clean-up Cabins
9:30-10:10 — Team Building

Skills Class Session 1
Break/Switch Classes
Skills Class Session 2
Morning Chapel
Ready for Lunch
Lunch

Rest Period (Verse Memorization)

Odd #5:  9:00-9:40 Team Building
9:40-10:10 — Cabin Clean-up

Guys Swim Time and/or Wall ——  Girls Recreation Time

Guys Change

Girls at Canteen

Guys at Canteen

Guys Recreation Time

Girls Change

Girls Swim Time and/or Wall

Free Time (Campers may be in the gym, picnic area, or at lakefront — each area

supervised)

Supper
After Supper Activity
Chapel

Canteen Open

Evening Special

Friday Afternoon Schedule:

1:30 — 2:00 Pack Up All Luggage

2:00 — 3:15 All at Swim Olympics

3:15 —4:00 Guys Change, Canteen, then move luggage to Gym.
3:15 - 4:00 Girls Change, move luggage to the gym, then Canteen.
4:00-4:05 — All campers/staff transition to Gym.

4:05 — 4:30 Closing Ceremony (Awards, Cabin of the Week, Camp
Video. (Parents may arrive and watch the Closing Ceremony but
will not be able to be signed out until after the video.)

4:30 Camper Departure time.

Cabin Devotions/Ready for Bed

Lights Out!
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