MCC's 2023 ~ Junior Week Schedule

1110		Tot Wook Dollougie
7:10	Counselors Wake	
7:30	Campers Rise and Shine	
7:50	Flag Raising/ Exercises	
8:00	Camper PQT (Personal Quiet Time and Verse Memorization time)	
8:20	Breakfast	
Even #'s:	9:00-9:30- Clean-up Cabins 9:30-10:10 – Team Building	<u>Odd #'s</u> : 9:00-9:40 Team Building 9:40-10:10 – Cabin Clean-up
10:10-10:55	Skills Class Session 1	
10:55-11:00	Break/Switch Classes	
11:00-11:45	Skills Class Session 2	
11:55-12:40	Morning Chapel	
12:40-12:45	Ready for Lunch	
12:45	Lunch	
1:30	Rest Period (Verse Memorization)	
2:15	Guys Swim Time and/or Wall — Girls Recreation Time	
3:15	Guys Change	— Girls at Canteen
3:30	Guys at Canteen ————	– Girls Change
3:45	Guys Recreation Time ————	 Girls Swim Time and/or Wall
4:45	Free Time (Campers may be in the gym, picnic area, or at lakefront – each area supervised)	
5:30	Supper	Friday Afternoon Schedule: 1:30 – 2:00 Pack Up All Luggage 2:00 – 3:15 All at Swim Olympics 3:15 – 4:00 Guys Change, Canteen, then move luggage to Gym. 3:15 – 4:00 Girls Change, move luggage to the gym, then Canteen. 4:00-4:05 – All campers/staff transition to Gym. 4:05 – 4:30 Closing Ceremony (Awards, Cabin of the Week, Camp Video. (Parents may arrive and watch the Closing Ceremony but will not be able to be signed out until after the video.) 4:30 Camper Departure time.
6:30	After Supper Activity	
7:00	Chapel	
7:50	Canteen Open	
8:25	Evening Special	
9:15	Cabin Devotions/Ready for Bed	
10:00	Lights Out!	D : 10// (D)

Revised 9/6/22